2017 Salem White Goods Pickup Dates

Thursday, January 17, 2017
Thursday, February 16, 2017
Thursday, March 16, 2017
Thursday, April 13,2017
Thursday, May 11, 2017
Thursday, June 8, 2017
Thursday, July 6, 2017
Thursday, August 3, 2017
Thursday, August 31, 2017
Thursday, September 28, 2017
Thursday, October 26, 2017
Friday, November 24, 2017

Thursday, December 21, 2017



